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906
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/7/24 at
7:20:18 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Massachusetts

8  Detailed records available

1,153  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTFW1E59PKD88136
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ZV5i3jcrq8jkP0tm1WOIypwmxFc0sR4eDDL3-i0gz6mKQyd3XusiXrhNzjQNuAD-SEMgOJ2nhrmNNpKIrNJj2fTXKe577eRkTQkVN_4kVgNBo5D3TBJpuiIP7nuy6oynzIKnYIflXVeO3-Gh3Il4o9ynX8N1v-qLNfdJUNzn65_zJiQFD_1FTE9ywkEFZ2JzafJogjv7-wHyi1LLDddJvXEpXQz0W_15TnkEJupJHWUBoM1CBtoku3Cn4CjEVHUE6nTV7AdlkHYXq0lM98xSBm_Qfo5m2BkrF83FH9DbIJSsxoS8KVF1o0a4W6l97hmdl-s-3d1WS1yZSHyaZk13xDa30cdVGYlEi6jyKCOO_1G_2YTuwHXGBbUPJJp0S_2IZR0c17v9.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 32 months or 34,847 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/01/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,153

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

06/28/2023 19 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA
413-786-0430
saratford.com

4.7 / 5.0
743 Verified Reviews

4,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/22/2023 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA
413-786-0430
saratford.net/

4.7 / 5.0
743 Verified Reviews

4,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/23/2024 108 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA
413-786-0430
saratford.com

4.7 / 5.0
743 Verified Reviews

4,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/22/2024 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Agawam, MA

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/13/2024 1,153 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/18/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/21/2024 Hoffman Honda
West Simsbury, CT
860-651-3501
https://hoffmanhonda.co
m/service/index.htm

4.8 / 5.0
802 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/u_5Pcnk9RS-x82zy3PLTdcMNVhooNAAy1sgSRiUiG1Na9f3OXewBPfVr63xQr7flv5AKF3of8ZldCc-PwzEmhuwm8Y6tEgqzfAdfN13mBHXR9ZdbnQ21ozpEJZLdMYtEehqeIAtiHE5UuoitMF4qJYzpyo9VenAOiXhynnr8KC4W_dB37C7nLoIkAFuLDCno8SKiRDsBGznTbu01uUPPJwt4hc0fQsO_-eQ11kKVhDvEtaUIGqgS6QVbQmL8M0DV3cG25iuZ8qOLrDive_VYys2rqOzsbJu9yEFOwoXBMxBFsADt2sfAkCClXqs98wiAkL3AbK-khdg0Ue2cYnS76m4U1pF-olUe86TA87LuXNluk1sbPRVLDsfi0U-PKjPNH4gpLc4Ji8aTLQI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/HwCEK_UlH2vN0UlyyhCXefjBRETaXxDMnffGYRKfaTrnmK3AnCQ_YEEHOTOT32VITLY_7dbsXqVvqZEOeZhOo8yaJSARZWytHlKKGka4ahNYrdc5-Ch7yf1ETm6OhOTxWiYKwFuX6G5DQMJ3n5PcIlWTsrRduH9KXaguHIfNznk1LiKfVTCTh_tLlN0yXnrVHUa2M8etnTipPLcniufehpKXcE_yHTSZWW7RpRVJXVfK7mRgBLbe3YsyfvFZdjVANIB7PNtgVhPFmFgSl28BZf81eA1IZDkclt0AIptyLB1DE3NhWtLYUGJsKpoW8ZNQm3ssVRW1bdKXK1D3gXNY-pW-SGdIQOJLtF6nQh5U24jCoPLrZvUn1HYcrGckCa-KQkO5ZjzDJadDRGs.cfx


906 Customer Favorites

08/07/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/7/24 7:20:18 PM (CDT)
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